
Requester: _____________________________________________________ Date of Request (yyyy/mm/dd): 

____________________  Start Date – End 

Date of Interruption/Closure 

  1: _____________________________________  2:  _________________________________________ 

  3: _____________________________________   4:  _________________________________________ 

Areas/Rooms Affected:   _____________________________________________________________________________________ 

  1: _____________________________________   2:  _________________________________________ 

  3: _____________________________________   4:  _________________________________________ 

Description/Reason for Project: 

Contractor:  __________________________________________ Phone #: _________________________________ 

Contractor/Project Managers: ___________________________ Phone #: _________________________________ 

Notes: 

Facilit y Services 

NOTICE OF SERVICE INTERRUPTION/WORK FORM 

f

Building(s) 
Affected: 

Service to be 
interrupted: 

 
Start Date (yyyy/mm/dd) ___________ Time (s) _______ 
End Date  (yyyy/mm/dd) ___________ Time (s) _______ 

Notes _____________________________________________ 
__________________________________________________ 

Should you have any questions or concerns, please contact 
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Building Start Date Expected Completion Date

Assumption Hall Friday, January 9 Tuesday, January 13

Chrysler Hall Tower Wednesday, January 14 Friday, January 16

Chrysler Hall South Monday, January 19 Wednesday, January 21

Chrysler Hall North Thursday, January 22 Monday, January 26

Education Tuesday, January 27 Thursday, January 29

Laurier Hall Friday, January 30 Tuesday, February 3

Cartier Hall Wednesday, February 4 Friday, February 6

Essex Hall Monday, February 9 Wednesday, February 11

Health Education Centre Thursday, February 12 Tuesday, February 17

Medical Education Building Wednesday, February 18 Friday, Feburary 20

Odette Monday, February 23 Wednesday,February 25

Computer Centre Thursday, February 26 Monday, March 2

CAW Student Centre Tuesday, March 3 Thursday, March 5

Psychological Services
(2629 Riverside Drive)

Friday, March 6 Tuesday, March 10

Dramatic Art Centre Wednesday, March 11 Friday, March 13

Centre of Research Essex
(CoRE)

Monday, March 16 Wednesday, March 18

Joyce Entrepreneurship Centre Thursday, March 19 Monday, March 23

Biology Tuesday, March 24 Thursday, March 26

Welcome Centre Friday, March 27 Tuesday, March 31

Leddy Library Main Wednesday, April 1 Monday, April 6

Human Kinetics & Forge Fitness 
Centre

Tuesday, April 7 Thursday, April 9

Great Lakes Institute for 
Environmental Research (GLIER)

Friday, April 10 Tuesday, April 14

Vanier Hall Wednesday, April 15 Friday, April 17
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Building Start Date Expected Completion Date

Memorial Hall Monday, April 20 Wednesday, April 22

Maintenance Thursday, April 23 Monday, April 27

Energy Conversion Centre (ECC) T uesday, April 28 Thursday, April 30

Centre for Automotive Research 
& Education

Friday, May 1 Tuesday, May 5

Alumni Hall Wedneday, May 6 Wednesday, May 20

Central Refrigeration Plant Thursday, May 21 Monday, May 25

Centre for Engineering 
Innovation (CEI)

Tuesday, May 26 Thursday, May 28

Law Friday, May 29 Tuesday, June 2

Centre for English Language 
Development (CELD)

Wednesay, June 3 Friday, June 5

Toldo Lancer Centre Monday, June 8 Wednesday, June 10

300 Ouellette Avenue Thursday, June 11 Monday, June 15

Alan Wildeman SoCA Tuesday, June 16 Thursday, June 18

Armouries SoCA Friday, June 19 Tuesday, June 23

BioArt Building Wednesday, June 24 Friday, June 26

Windsor Hall Monday, June 29 Thursday, July 2


	Facility Services

	Date of Request: 2026-01-06
	Requester: Emmeline Ventimiglia, Project Administrator ext. 2160
	Notes 1: Exterior Doors Card Access
	Notes 2: 
	AreasRooms Affected: All buildings with exterior doors controlled on AccessXpert
	Contractor: Metrobit Inc.
	Phone: 647-669-7955
	ContractorProject Managers: Aslan Tayyar
	Phone_2: 
	Notes: 

	Dropdown2: [                                                   Please Select One]
	Dropdown3: [                                                   Please Select One]
	Dropdown1: [                                                   Please Select One]
	Dropdown4: [                                                   Please Select One]
	Start Date: 2026-01-09
	Time1: 8:30am
	End Date: 2026-07-02
	Time2: 4:00pm
	Service 1: none
	Service3: 
	Service2: 
	Service4: 
	DescriptionReason for Project: Metrobit Inc. will be converting the card access system associated with main entrance exterior doors currently on AccessXpert, to the new building security system - Genetec.  Please refer to the attached schedule for dates on specific buildings.

	Contact Information: Project Administrator, Emmeline Ventimiglia ext. 2160 or emmelin@uwindsor.ca


